
Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2025 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Mens-Hommes A - Group 3 M Finals

Edmonton, AB

Referee: SHIELDS, BJ              

Judge 1: BREWER, JILL                             Judge 2: HALEY, TAUNYA            

Judge 3: BOYS, BEV                                Judge 4: SAVARD, CHRIS            

Judge 5: POWER, STEVE                             Judge 6: MORNEAU, HELENE          

Judge 7: LORTIE, STEPHANE               

    1.  CONGDON, JACKSON              A - Group     BDA                            571.65

              405C  2.7        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5   60.75    263.25 (4)

              107C  2.8        8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0   67.20    330.45 (3)

              305C  2.8        7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0   65.80    396.25 (2)

              205C  2.8        7.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   56.00    452.25 (3)

              5152B 3.0        6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   58.50    510.75 (2)

              5335D 2.9        6.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   60.90    571.65 (1)

    2.  GOERTZEN, LUC                 A - Group     CALGARY                        569.20

              405B  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   61.50    283.15 (2)

              5152B 3.0        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   49.50    332.65 (2)

              107B  3.1        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   60.45    393.10 (3)

              205B  3.0        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   63.00    456.10 (2)

              305B  3.0        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   43.50    499.60 (4)

              5335D 2.9        7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   69.60    569.20 (2)

    3.  FROHLOFF, MATTIAS             A - Group     WHITE ROCK                     568.20

              105B  2.4        7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   49.20    247.35 (7)

              405B  3.0        7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   66.00    313.35 (7)

              107B  3.1        7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5   72.85    386.20 (4)

              205C  2.8        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   58.80    445.00 (4)

              305C  2.8        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   60.20    505.20 (3)

              5152B 3.0        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   63.00    568.20 (3)

    4.  MCCAFFREY, SAM                A - Group     PCDC                           564.75

              205B  3.0        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0   66.00    283.25 (1)

              107B  3.1        7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   65.10    348.35 (1)

              5152B 3.0        7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   63.00    411.35 (1)

              5154B 3.4        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   54.40    465.75 (1)

              305B  3.0        4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   49.50    515.25 (1)

              405B  3.0        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   49.50    564.75 (4)
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    5.  LISE-CODERRE, CLAUDE-OLIVIER  A - Group     CAMO                           543.50

              405C  2.7        7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   56.70    261.00 (5)

              107C  2.8        7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   65.80    326.80 (4)

              105B  2.4        8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0   57.60    384.40 (5)

              5152B 3.0        4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   34.50    418.90 (6)

              305C  2.8        8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0   74.20    493.10 (5)

              205C  2.8        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   50.40    543.50 (5)

    6.  TARASOFF, KASH                A - Group     SASKATOON                      536.05

              405B  3.0        6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   58.50    260.95 (6)

              107B  3.1        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   65.10    326.05 (6)

              305C  2.8        4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   46.20    372.25 (6)

              205B  3.0        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   40.50    412.75 (7)

              5152B 3.0        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   64.50    477.25 (6)

              5235D 2.8        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   58.80    536.05 (6)

    7.  VILLENEUVE, ADDY              A - Group     PCDC                           505.35

              105B  2.4        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   54.00    245.30 (8)

              205C  2.8        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   58.80    304.10 (8)

              305C  2.8        4.5 4.0 3.5 5.0 3.5 5.0 5.0   37.80    341.90 (8)

              5233D 2.4        6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   49.20    391.10 (9)

              5235D 2.8        7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   61.60    452.70 (7)

              405C  2.7        6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5   52.65    505.35 (7)

    8.  CALFACACOS, DEAN              A - Group     PCDC                           494.90

              405C  2.7        6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5   60.75    271.50 (3)

              205C  2.8        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   54.60    326.10 (5)

              107B  3.1        3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0   27.90    354.00 (7)

              5152B 3.0        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   66.00    420.00 (5)

              305B  3.0        3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0   28.50    448.50 (8)

              5335D 2.9        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   46.40    494.90 (8)

    9.  YANG, PAUL                    A - Group     EKDC                           487.90

              405B  3.0        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   52.50    239.25 (9)

              205B  3.0        5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   48.00    287.25 (9)

              105B  2.4        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5   51.60    338.85 (9)

              107B  3.1        7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   63.55    402.40 (8)

              305B  3.0        3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 5.0   31.50    433.90 (9)

              5152B 3.0        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   54.00    487.90 (9)
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    10. LABADIE, CHARLES-ANTOINE      A - Group     CAMO                           463.20

              205C  2.8        3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   30.80    219.20 (10)

              305C  2.8        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   40.60    259.80 (10)

              107C  2.8        3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   33.60    293.40 (10)

              5152B 3.0        4.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   52.50    345.90 (10)

              405B  3.0        6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   58.50    404.40 (10)

              5235D 2.8        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   58.80    463.20 (10)
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